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Herefordshire Table Tennis Association
Cicely Palmer • 01684 540595 • cis@forwil.co.uk
• Hereford Table Tennis League
Richard Maddrell • 01989 770165 • richard@vitalis.co.uk

Shropshire County Table Tennis Association
Jan Powis • 01743 272641 • dottys58@gmail.com
• Oswestry and District Table Tennis League
Jim Reeves • 01691 662425 • jimreeves500@hotmail.co.uk
• Shrewsbury Table Tennis League
Jane Bevan • 07872 631668 • janeabevan@hotmail.com
• Telford Table Tennis League

Terry Ridgway  •  01952 289700  • terry_ridgway12@msn.com
Staffordshire Table Tennis Association
Derek Sherratt • 01889 882662 • derek.sherratt@ntlworld.com
• Potteries and District Table Tennis League
Clifford Bell • 01785 621243 • cliffordjbell@virginmedia.com
• Stafford Table Tennis League
Andrew Waters • 01785 255260 • waters@talktalk.net
• Stone Table Tennis League
Ian Coles • 01785 817083 • ianrobertcoles@yahoo.co.uk
• Tamworth and District Table Tennis League
Mrs D Sagoo • 01676 540436 • enquiry@wheelerstimber-builders.co.uk
• Walsall Table Tennis League
Ann Reeves • 01922 634648 • annandtonyreeves@blueyonder.co.uk
• Wolverhampton Table Tennis League
Tony Clift • 01902 609699 • tony.clift@talktalk.net

Warwickshire Table Tennis Association
Caroline Williams • 01926 855729 • carolineandestyn@gmail.com
• Birmingham and District Table Tennis League
Barbara Hughes • 0121 313 2653 • barbandrob23@yahoo.co.uk
• Coventry Table Tennis League
Ryan Stockham • 02476 457961 • ryanstockham@yahoo.co.uk
• Leamington and District Table Tennis Association
Estyn Williams • 01926 855729 • estynwilliams@gmail.com
• Nuneaton Table Tennis League
P Morris • 02476 305621 • cricket99lbw@sky.com
• Stratford upon Avon Table Tennis League
Timothy Fell • 01564 783277 • tdsfell@hotmail.com

Worcestershire Table Tennis Association
Margaret Shearwood  • 07967 660291 • maggierose2009@hotmail.co.uk
• Bromsgrove, Redditch and District Table Tennis Association
Anita Bennett • 07743 916405  • anitabennett@live.co.uk
• Dudley & District Table Tennis Association
John Cheadle • 01384 353797 • john.cheadle15@googlemail.com
• Evesham Table Tennis League
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Aileen Phillips • 01905 795464 • aileen@aberry99.freeserve.co.uk
• Kidderminster Table Tennis League
Mark Edwards • 07970 987476 • mark.edwards@cadbury.com
• Malvern Table Tennis League
Richard Cullis • 01905 426442 • richard.cullis@highways.gsi.gov.uk
• Worcester Table Tennis League
E Gear • 01905 28062 • egear@aol.com
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